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o 1.2
< [
@ [
= 1=
3 [
c [
Qo L
(5}
g
5}
° i TS FRETE PR PRUTE T
=R SRR | 2 138 1225 6 B Fow o i e
o
0.9F ---:
o 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
TP hits
—=— DQMstep3_QCD_CKF
—e— DQMstep3_QCD_default
[Efficienc| —— DQMstep3_QCD_defaultNEWT
o 1.2
<3 [
) [
e Ir
> L
o
g [
2 0.8
L F
o [
OAG_—
04f
Re]
T
o
N | .
0 5 10 15 20 25
TP layers

Efficiency vs pixel layer

efficiency vs pixel layers

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6]

0.5

0.4

0.3]

0.2]

5
TP pixel layers

Efficiency vs 3D layer

efficiency vs 3D layers

1.

i

o
)

o
e

o
>

12 14 16 18 20
TP 3D layers




	Contents
	Page 1


